Disc Specifications Disc Specifications
Drive Specifications
Rear View
*1 CD-G not supported.
*2 Playback of DVD-R,CD-R and CD-RW may not be fully performed depending on the writing conditions of discs.
*3 Supports Multi Read for CD-R and CD-RW.
*4 Supports discs with a capacity of 3.95GB that are written with the disk-at-once option.
Model Number

is a consumer- oriented write-once format, compatible with most DVD players and DVD-ROM drives.
LM-HA94
Double-sided Data
Safe cartridge
Non - removable for
extra security
LM-HB94
Double-sided Data
Safe cartridge
Removable for data
distribution
LM-RF47
DVD-R 4.7GB
for General Purpose
Use
50 discs : LM-HS94B50 (9.4GB DVD-RAM)
50 discs : LM-HS47B50 (4.7GB DVD-RAM)
50 discs : LM-RS47B50 (4.7GB DVD-R for General)
25 discs : LM-HS47V25 (4.7GB DVD-RAM)
25 discs : LM-RS47V25 (4.7GB DVD-R for General)
LM-HB47
Data Safe cartridge
Removable for data
distribution